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Browne, Séamus €701.67 €1,904.79 €266.81 €2,873.27 €10,854.44

Butler, Daniel €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €9,147.73

Byrne, Maria €441.77 €1,904.79 €274.85 €2,621.41 €9,858.18

Clifford, Shane €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €9,147.73

Collins, James €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €9,147.73

Collins, Michael €598.79 €1,904.79 €2,503.58 €9,932.83

Crowley, Joe €441.77 €1,904.79 €689.94 €3,036.50 €11,677.51

Daly, Frankie €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €9,521.58

Donegan, Michael €544.65 €1,904.79 €500.00 €2,949.44 €12,162.13

Foley, Francis €701.67 €1,904.79 €500.00 €3,106.46 €12,947.23

Galvin, Liam €685.43 €1,904.79 €2,590.22 €10,366.03

Gilligan, John €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €9,147.73

Gleeson, Noel €485.08 €1,904.79 €500.00 €2,889.87 €12,117.40

Hourigan, Michael €441.77 €1,904.79 €500.00 €2,846.56 €12,176.29

Hurley, Marian €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €9,147.73

Keary, Stephen €490.50 €1,904.79 €2,395.29 €9,391.38

Keller, Paul €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €9,147.73

Leddin, Joe €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €9,420.22

Loftus, John €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €9,147.73

Lynch, Seán €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €9,147.73

McCreesh, Malachy €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €9,147.73

McMahon, Ciara €647.53 €1,904.79 €2,552.32 €10,176.53

Mitchell, Gerald €522.99 €1,904.79 €2,427.78 €9,553.83

Neville, Tom €485.08 €1,904.79 €689.94 €3,079.81 €11,894.06

Ó Ceallaigh, Séighin €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €9,271.69

O’Brien, Emmett €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €9,147.73

O’Dea, Jerry €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €9,147.73

O’Donnell, William €495.91 €1,904.79 €2,400.70 €9,418.43

O’Donoghue, Richard €522.99 €1,904.79 €2,427.78 €9,672.97

O’Hanlon, Kieran €441.77 €1,904.79 €162.80 €2,509.36 €9,832.06

Prendiville, Cian €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €9,147.73

Quinlivan, Maurice €441.77 €1,904.79 €500.00 €2,846.56 €11,785.18

Ryan, Eddie €593.38 €1,904.79 €689.94 €3,188.11 €12,531.07

Scanlan, Jerome €636.70 €1,904.79 €689.94 €3,231.43 €13,035.70

Secas, Elena €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €9,147.73

Sheahan, John €663.77 €1,904.79 €2,568.56 €11,159.03

Sheahan, Kevin €512.16 €1,904.79 €3,449.67 €5,866.62 €24,756.27

Sheahan, Michael €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,069.82 €4,416.38 €16,737.07

Sheehy, Lisa Marie €620.45 €1,904.79 €2,525.24 €10,041.13

Teefy, Brigid €447.18 €1,904.79 €2,351.97 €9,174.78

Register of Councillors Expenses October 2014
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Browne, Séamus €701.67 €1,269.86 €476.92 €2,448.45 €13,302.89

Butler, Daniel €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €10,859.36

Byrne, Maria €441.77 €1,269.86 €427.74 €2,139.37 €11,997.55

Clifford, Shane €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €10,859.36

Collins, James €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €10,859.36

Collins, Michael €598.79 €1,269.86 €1,868.65 €11,801.48

Crowley, Joe €441.77 €1,269.86 €775.92 €459.96 €2,947.51 €14,625.02

Daly, Frankie €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,027.98 €2,739.61 €12,261.19

Donegan, Michael €544.65 €1,269.86 €755.80 €500.00 €3,070.31 €15,232.44

Foley, Francis €701.67 €1,269.86 €614.63 €500.00 €3,086.16 €16,033.39

Galvin, Liam €685.43 €1,269.86 €1,955.29 €12,321.32

Gilligan, John €441.77 €1,269.86 €496.26 €2,207.89 €11,355.62

Gleeson, Noel €485.08 €1,269.86 €500.00 €2,254.94 €14,372.34

Hourigan, Michael €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,334.99 €500.00 €3,546.62 €15,722.91

Hurley, Marian €441.77 €1,269.86 €179.07 €1,890.70 €11,038.43

Keary, Stephen €490.50 €1,269.86 €1,760.36 €11,151.74

Keller, Paul €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €10,859.36

Leddin, Joe €441.77 €1,269.86 €426.56 €2,138.19 €11,558.41

Loftus, John €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €10,859.36

Lynch, Seán €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,935.03 €3,646.66 €12,794.39

McCreesh, Malachy €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €10,859.36

McMahon, Ciara €647.53 €1,269.86 €1,917.39 €12,093.92

Mitchell, Gerald €522.99 €1,269.86 €1,792.85 €11,346.68

Neville, Tom €485.08 €1,269.86 €459.96 €2,214.90 €14,108.96

Ó Ceallaigh, Séighin €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €10,983.32

O’Brien, Emmett €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €10,859.36

O’Dea, Jerry €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €10,859.36

O’Donnell, William €495.91 €1,269.86 €1,765.77 €11,184.20

O’Donoghue, Richard €522.99 €1,269.86 €1,792.85 €11,465.82

O’Hanlon, Kieran €441.77 €1,269.86 €906.81 €2,618.44 €12,450.50

Prendiville, Cian €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €10,859.36

Quinlivan, Maurice €441.77 €1,269.86 €500.00 €2,211.63 €13,996.81

Ryan, Eddie €593.38 €1,269.86 €459.96 €2,323.20 €14,854.27

Scanlan, Jerome €636.70 €1,269.86 €854.45 €459.96 €3,220.97 €16,256.67

Secas, Elena €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €10,859.36

Sheahan, John €663.77 €1,269.86 €1,933.63 €13,092.66

Sheahan, Kevin €512.16 €1,269.86 €2,299.78 €4,081.80 €28,838.07

Sheahan, Michael €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,017.80 €1,379.88 €4,109.31 €20,846.38

Sheehy, Lisa Marie €620.45 €1,269.86 €1,890.31 €11,931.44

Teefy, Brigid €447.18 €1,269.86 €1,717.04 €10,891.82

Register of Councillors Expenses November 2014
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Browne, Séamus €701.67 €1,269.86 €230.02 €2,201.55 €15,504.44

Butler, Daniel €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €12,570.99

Byrne, Maria €441.77 €1,269.86 €359.45 €206.87 €2,277.95 €14,275.50

Clifford, Shane €441.77 €1,269.86 €633.83 €230.85 €2,576.31 €13,435.67

Collins, James €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €12,570.99

Collins, Michael €598.79 €1,269.86 €349.87 €1,580.79 €176.27 €3,975.58 €15,777.06

Crowley, Joe €441.77 €1,269.86 €459.96 €234.25 €2,405.84 €17,030.86

Daly, Frankie €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €13,972.82

Donegan, Michael €544.65 €1,269.86 €500.00 €2,314.51 €17,546.95

Foley, Francis €701.67 €1,269.86 €82.03 €500.00 €2,553.56 €18,586.95

Galvin, Liam €685.43 €1,269.86 €1,363.87 €3,319.16 €15,640.48

Gilligan, John €441.77 €1,269.86 €261.45 €1,973.08 €13,328.70

Gleeson, Noel €485.08 €1,269.86 €1,488.85 €119.50 €500.00 €3,863.29 €18,235.63

Hourigan, Michael €441.77 €1,269.86 €141.16 €500.00 €2,352.79 €18,075.70

Hurley, Marian €441.77 €1,269.86 €177.94 €51.73 €1,941.30 €12,979.73

Keary, Stephen €490.50 €1,269.86 €1,760.36 €12,912.10

Keller, Paul €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €12,570.99

Leddin, Joe €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,500.00 €252.75 €3,464.38 €15,022.79

Loftus, John €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €12,570.99

Lynch, Seán €441.77 €1,269.86 €276.75 €1,988.38 €14,782.77

McCreesh, Malachy €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €12,570.99

McMahon, Ciara €647.53 €1,269.86 €1,917.39 €14,011.31

Mitchell, Gerald €522.99 €1,269.86 €1,792.85 €13,139.53

Neville, Tom €485.08 €1,269.86 €459.96 €2,214.90 €16,323.86

Ó Ceallaigh, Séighin €441.77 €1,269.86 €87.24 €1,798.87 €12,782.19

O’Brien, Emmett €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €12,570.99

O’Dea, Jerry €441.77 €1,269.86 €143.95 €1,855.58 €12,714.94

O’Donnell, William €495.91 €1,269.86 €106.54 €1,872.31 €13,056.51

O’Donoghue, Richard €522.99 €1,269.86 €297.76 €2,090.61 €13,556.43

O’Hanlon, Kieran €441.77 €1,269.86 €259.93 €285.83 €337.96 €2,595.35 €15,045.85

Prendiville, Cian €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €12,570.99

Quinlivan, Maurice €441.77 €1,269.86 €283.56 €500.00 €2,495.19 €16,492.00

Ryan, Eddie €593.38 €1,269.86 €459.96 €2,323.20 €17,177.47

Scanlan, Jerome €636.70 €1,269.86 €279.70 €459.96 €2,646.22 €18,902.89

Secas, Elena €441.77 €1,269.86 €144.51 €1,856.14 €12,715.50

Sheahan, John €663.77 €1,269.86 €238.55 €2,172.18 €15,264.84

Sheahan, Kevin €512.16 €1,269.86 €2,299.78 €4,081.80 €32,919.87

Sheahan, Michael €441.77 €1,269.86 €264.52 €1,379.88 €3,356.03 €24,202.41

Sheehy, Lisa Marie €620.45 €1,269.86 €1,890.31 €13,821.75

Teefy, Brigid €447.18 €1,269.86 €1,717.04 €12,608.86

Register of Councillors Expenses December 2014


